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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
MINI 2T Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - M2T 14/06/2025 14:00 B .... B

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:52:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 51.212 +0.661 13:56:44.261 11 50.940 +0.232 14:01:55.82
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 50.871 +0.320 13:57:35.132 12 50.788 +0.080 14:02:46.6
1 52.548 +1.852 13:53:18.443 7 51.155 +0.604 13:58:26.287 13 50.812 +0.104 14:03:37.42
2 52.317 +1.621 13:54:10.760 8 13:59:16.838
3 51.503 +0.807 13:55:02.263 9 50.852 +0.301 14:00:07.690 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA
4 51.113 +0.417 13:55:53.376 10 51.396 +0.845 14:00:59.086 1 53.071 +2.319 13:53:19.17
5 51.165 +0.469 13:56:44.541 " 51.366 +0.815 14:01:50.452 2 52.567 +1.815 13:54:11.74
6 51.397 +0.701 13:57:35.938 12 52.554 +2.003 14:02:43.006 3 52.438 +1.686 13:55:04.17
7 50.857 +0.161 13:58:26.795 13 51.436 +0.885 14:03:34.442 4 51.466 +0.714 13:55:55.6¢
8 13:59:17.491 5 52.489 +1.737 13:56:48.1:
9 50.810 +0.114 14:00:08.301 (22) BENNY ABDALA 6 50.930 +0.178 13:57:39.06€
10 51.256 +0.560 14:00:59.557 1 53.244 +2.200 13:53:19.798 7 51.119 +0.367 13:58:30.1¢
11 51.453 +0.757 14:01:51.010 2 52.178 +1.134 13:54:11.976 8 50.971 +0.219 13:59:21.15
12 51.042 +0.346 14:02:42.052 3 51.780 +0.736 13:55:03.756 9 50.992 +0.240 14:00:12.14
13 50.910 +0.214 14:03:32.962 4 51.334 +0.290 13:55:55.090 10 53.037 +2.285 14:01:05.1¢
5 51.076 +0.032 13:56:46.166 11 50.984 +0.232 14:01:56.1¢
(270) RAFAEL GUIMARAES 6 13:57:37.210 12 14:02:46.9°
1 52.867 +2.275 13:53:18.668 7 51.078 +0.034 13:58:28.288 13 50.861 +0.109 14:03:37.77
2 52.430 +1.838 13:54:11.098 8 51.271 +0.227 13:59:19.559
3 51.342 +0.750 13:55:02.440 9 51.259 +0.215 14:00:10.818 (12) LUCCA MENOSSI
4 50.701 +0.109 13:55:53.141 10 51.196 +0.152 14:01:02.014 1 53.480 +2.867 13:53:19.67
5 51.213 +0.621 13:56:44.354 1 51.308 +0.264 14:01:53.322 2 52.470 +1.857 13:54:12.14
6 50.963 +0.371 13:57:35.317 12 51.259 +0.215 14:02:44.581 3 52.497 +1.884 13:55:04.6
7 50.710 +0.118 13:58:26.027 13 51.208 +0.164 14:03:35.789 4 51.586 +0.973 13:55:56.22
8 50.598 +0.006 13:59:16.625 5 52.157 +1.544 13:56:48.3¢
9 51.303 +0.711 14:00:07.928 (3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 6 50.838 +0.225 13:57:39.2:
10 51.464 +0.872 14:00:59.392 1 54.871 +4.276 13:53:22.674 7 52.154 +1.541 13:58:31.37
1 51.703 +1.111 14:01:51.095 2 51.394 +0.799 13:54:14.068 8 51.710 +1.097 13:59:23.0¢
12 51.654 +1.062 14:02:42.749 3 51.484 +0.889 13:55:05.552 9 14:00:13.6¢
(Kl 50592 | 14:03:33.341 4 51.082 +0.487 13:55:56.634 10 51.878 +1.265 14:01:05.57
5 51.785 +1.190 13:56:48.419 11 51.060 +0.447 14:01:56.6¢
(60) KAUAN BERNARDES 6 51.008 +0.413 13:57:39.427 12 50.737 +0.124 14:02:47.37
1 53.230 +2.638 13:53:19.571 7 51.329 +0.734 13:58:30.756 13 50.745 +0.132 14:03:38.11
2 52.033 +1.441 13:54:11.604 8 51.078 +0.483 13:59:21.834
3 51.195 +0.603 13:55:02.799 9 50.634 +0.039 14:00:12.468 (7) LUIS COSTA
4 51.027 +0.435 13:55:53.826 10 51.404 +0.809 14:01:03.872 1 55.140 +4.517 13:53:21.57
5 50.949 +0.357 13:56:44.775 11 50.789 +0.194 14:01:54.661 2 51.467 +0.844 13:54:13.04
6 50.821 +0.229 13:57:35.596 12 50.705 +0.110 14:02:45.366 3 51.414 +0.791 13:55:04.4¢
7 50.878 +0.286 13:58:26.474 (Kl 50.595 | 14:03:35.961 4 51.348 +0.725 13:55:55.8(
i 50592 | 13:59:17.066 5 51.789 +1.166 13:56:47 .5
9 50.762 +0.170 14:00:07.828 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 6 51.062 +0.439 13:57:38.6¢
10 51.485 +0.893 14:00:59.313 1 55.892 +5.176 13:53:23.226 7 52.031 +1.408 13:58:30.66
1 51.416 +0.824 14:01:50.729 2 51.672 +0.956 13:54:14.898 8 53.160 +2.537 13:59:23.8¢
12 51.793 +1.201 14:02:42.522 3 51.680 +0.964 13:55:06.578 9 51.11 +0.488 14:00:14.9¢
13 51.606 +1.014 14:03:34.128 4 51.725 +1.009 13:55:58.303 10 51.091 +0.468 14:01:06.04
5 51.012 +0.296 13:56:49.315 11 50.785 +0.162 14:01:56.8
(2) GABRIEL SOUZA 6 50.879 +0.163 13:57:40.194 12 50.757 +0.134 14:02:47 .5¢
1 52.942 +2.177 13:53:18.853 7 51.027 +0.311 13:58:31.221 13 50.623 14:03:38.2"
2 52.167 +1.402 13:54:11.020 8 51.117 +0.401 13:59:22.338
3 51.617 +0.852 13:55:02.637 9 50.772 +0.056 14:00:13.110 (44) JOAO VICTOR
4 51.031 +0.266 13:55:53.668 10 51.181 +0.465 14:01:04.291 1 53.341 +2.386 13:53:19.37
5 51.323 +0.558 13:56:44.991 " 50.794 +0.078 14:01:55.085 2 52.133 +1.178 13:54:11.4¢
6 50.821 +0.056 13:57:35.812 12 50.802 +0.086 14:02:45.887 3 52.758 +1.803 13:55:04.21
7 51.111 +0.346 13:58:26.923 13 50.716 14:03:36.603 4 51.893 +0.938 13:55:56.1(
8 13:59:17.688 5 51.714 +0.759 13:56:47.8:
9 50.807 +0.042 14:00:08.495 (229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 51.055 +0.100 13:57:38.87
10 51.151 +0.386 14:00:59.646 1 55.302 +4.594 13:53:22.815 7 51.074 +0.119 13:58:29.9¢
1 51.526 +0.761 14:01:51.172 2 51.566 +0.858 13:54:14.381 8 51.100 +0.145 13:59:21.05
12 51.755 +0.990 14:02:42.927 3 51.372 +0.664 13:55:05.753 M 50955 | 14:00:12.0C
13 51.335 +0.570 14:03:34.262 4 52.655 +1.947 13:55:58.408 10 53.975 +3.020 14:01:05.9¢
5 51.195 +0.487 13:56:49.603 11 52.664 +1.709 14:01:58.64
(77) J.P. SARKIS 6 50.831 +0.123 13:57:40.434 12 51.452 +0.497 14:02:50.0¢
1 52.733 +2.182 13:53:18.568 7 50.987 +0.279 13:58:31.421 13 51.379 +0.424 14:03:41.47
2 52.269 +1.718 13:54:10.837 8 51.163 +0.455 13:59:22.584
3 51.109 +0.558 13:55:01.946 9 14:00:13.292 (10) DAVI SERODIO
4 51.103 +0.552 13:55:53.049 10 51.594 +0.886 14:01:04.886 1 55.345 +4.727 13:53:22.35
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
MINI 2T Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - M2T 14/06/2025 14:00 .
Race (13 Laps) started at 13:52:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
2 52.154 +1.536 13:54:14.511 8 51.897 +0.481 13:59:27.106
3 51.983 +1.365 13:55:06.494 9 51.475 +0.059 14:00:18.581
4 52.115 +1.497 13:55:58.609 10 51.549 +0.133 14:01:10.130
5 52.167 +1.549 13:56:50.776 1" 51.520 +0.104 14:02:01.650
6 51.621 +1.003 13:57:42.397 12 51.680 +0.264 14:02:53.330
7 51.650 +1.032 13:58:34.047 13 51.416 14.03:44.746
8 51.139 +0.521 13:59:25.186
9 50.674 +0.056 14:00:15.860 (333) LORENZO SIMONETTI

10 14:01:06.478 1 56.925 +5.957 13:53:24.595

11 52.256 +1.638 14:01:58.734 2 53.500 +2.532 13:54:18.095

12 51.446 +0.828 14:02:50.180 3 52.459 +1.491 13:55:10.554

13 51.385 +0.767 14:03:41.565 4 51.957 +0.989 13:56:02.511

5 51.690 +0.722 13:56:54.201
(139) JOAQUIM EMERICK 6 51.585 +0.617 13:57:45.786
1 1:01.806 +11.039 13:53:29.028 7 51.444 +0.476 13:58:37.230
2 51.788 +1.021 13:54:20.816 8 51.329 +0.361 13:59:28.559
3 51.432 +0.665 13:55:12.248 9 51.193 +0.225 14:00:19.752
4 51.325 +0.558 13:56:03.573 10 51.685 +0.717 14:01:11.437
5 51.302 +0.535 13:56:54.875 1" 51.438 +0.470 14:02:02.875
6 51.089 +0.322 13:57:45.964 12 51.024 +0.056 14:02:53.899
7 51.000 +0.233 13:58:36.964 13 14:03:44.867
8 51.440 +0.673 13:59:28.404
9 51.087 +0.320 14:00:19.491 (1) BERNARDO CAMPANO

10 51.051 +0.284 14:01:10.542 1 54.986 +3.648 13:53:22.007

11 50.823 +0.056 14:02:01.365 2 51.838 +0.500 13:54:13.845

12 14:02:52.132 3 53.224 +1.886 13:55:07.069

13 51.424 +0.657 14:03:43.556 4 51.922 +0.584 13:55:58.991

5 52.534 +1.196 13:56:51.525
(43) FRANCISCO MATTOS 6 51.523 +0.185 13:57:43.048
1 54.885 +3.448 13:53:21.664 7 52.260 +0.922 13:58:35.308
2 51.799 +0.362 13:54:13.463 8 52.223 +0.885 13:59:27.531
3 51.499 +0.062 13:55:04.962 9 51.694 +0.356 14:00:19.225
4 53.241 +1.804 13:55:58.203 10 52.137 +0.799 14:01:11.362
5 52.449 +1.012 13:56:50.652 1 51.805 +0.467 14:02:03.167
6 51.463 +0.026 13:57:42.115 12 14:02:54.505
7 51.537 +0.100 13:58:33.652 13 51.530 +0.192 14:03:46.035
8 51.802 +0.365 13:59:25.454
9 14:00:16.891 (52) NICOLAS GOMES

10 51.882 +0.445 14:01:08.773 1 56.944 +5.172 13:53:24.748

11 51.452 +0.015 14:02:00.225 2 53.498 +1.726 13:54:18.246

12 51.587 +0.150 14:02:51.812 3 52.173 +0.401 13:55:10.419

13 51.946 +0.509 14:03:43.758 4 52.547 +0.775 13:56:02.966

5 52.229 +0.457 13:56:55.195
(9) CAIO SERODIO 6 13:57:46.967
1 55.900 +4.966 13:53:22.793 7 52.120 +0.348 13:58:39.087
2 51.882 +0.948 13:54:14.675 8 52.081 +0.309 13:59:31.168
3 51.576 +0.642 13:55:06.251 9 52.257 +0.485 14:00:23.425
4 52.277 +1.343 13:55:58.528 10 52.398 +0.626 14:01:15.823
5 52.563 +1.629 13:56:51.091 1" 52.352 +0.580 14:02:08.175
6 51.447 +0.513 13:57:42.538 12 52.261 +0.489 14:03:00.436
7 52.863 +1.929 13:58:35.401 13 52.416 +0.644 14:03:52.852
8 52.250 +1.316 13:59:27.651
9 51.682 +0.748 14:00:19.333

10 51.018 +0.084 14:01:10.351

" 51.392 +0.458 14:02:01.743

12 51.278 +0.344 14:02:53.021

13 EXEE 14:03:43.955

(119) LUCAS BERTANHA
1 54.755 +3.339 13:53:21.338
2 51.605 +0.189 13:54:12.943
3 51.919 +0.503 13:55:04.862
4 53.589 +2.173 13:55:58.451
5 52.015 +0.599 13:56:50.466
6 51.838 +0.422 13:57:42.304
7 52.905 +1.489 13:58:35.209
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